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Montgomery Public Schools Snack/Supper

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
Thursday, August 10] [ Friday, August 11
word of tbeMonth Snack Snack
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) Cheese Quesadilla Corndog
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Thursday, August 17 ]
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Monday, August 14 ] [ Tuesday, August 15 ] [ Wednesday, Aug. 16 Friday, August 18

Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
Cereal Cereal Bar Pretzels Yogurt Cheese Crackers

Banana Milk Juice Baby Carrots Milk

Milk Supper Supper Supper Supper

Supper Pizza Pocket Turkey and Cheese Hot Dog Cheeseburger

, Chicken Wrap Bab;;rcuaitrrots Roll-Up Veggr'jitcur) Corn
FRIDAY, AUGUST 18 It Corn Milk Celery Sticks Milk Fruit
: Fruit Fruit Milk
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Fajita Day! |
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N oW se I'Vi ng. Protein Monday, August 21 [ Tuesday, August 22 | [Wednesday, Aug. 23] [_Thursday, Aug. 24 Friday, Aug. 25
o 9 Snack Snack Snack Snack Snack
H Cereal Bar Cheese Crackers Baby Carrots Yogurt Cereal Bar i

Calcium and
FI BER" Supper Supper Supper Supper Supper

oo 6o Pizza Turkey and Cheese Roll Corn Dog Cheese Quesadilla |} Pizza

Celery Sticks -Up Veggie Cup Corn | Baby Carrots
Fruit Baby Carrots Fruit Fruit I Fruit
ul y Lar Milk ; .
Milk Fruit | Milk Milk
Milk

Monday, August 28 Tuesday, August 29 | [ Wednesday, Aug. 30 |[ Thursday, August 31

Snack Snack Snack Snack
Cheese Stick Cereal Bar Yogurt Sun Chips
Saltine Crackers Applesauce Banana Cheese Stick
lavored fat-free milk provides the same great Supper Supper Supper Supper
calcium and protein as white milk — and chocolate Cheeseburger Corn DOg Chicken Wrap HOt.dOg
milk even contains fiber! Eight ounces of flavored Corn on Cob Celery Sticks Veggle_ Cup
fat-free milk includes just 14 g of added sugar — that’s Fruit Baby Carrots Fruit Fruit
about 60 calories — in addition to about I2 g of naturally Milk Fruit Milk Milk l o
occurring lactose sugar that comes straight from the cow. Milk
o wonder national health groups ranging from the /|
American Academy of Pediatrics to the American WE,','NESS ,SA WAY OF ”F E'

Dietetic Association all support low-fat and fat-free
milk in schools, including flavored milk. Milk in schools is
a crucial source of calcium and other key nutrients for

| kids -- and a fairly minimal source of sugar and calories.

This year, our menu will feature regular Wellness ips, showing

how i, exercise, and taking care of ourselves ca help

ensure that we stay healthy and af the fop of our games!
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